MASVINGO INSPECTION CENTRES
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27
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BIKITA EAST

MASHOKO MISSION

MUKANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIREMWAREMWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
ODZI SECONDARY SCHOOL
BAMBANINGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAFAUNE PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAHUNDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHECHENI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUKORE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHINYIKA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUVAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUNHENGU PRIMARY SCHOOL
BETA PRIMARY SCHOOL

BOORA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIGUMISIRWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIKUKU PRIMARY SCHOOL
MBUYANEHANDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MADZIVIRE DPRIMARY SCHOOL
NEBARWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIRORWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
GANGARE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHEDUTU PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKOTA PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOBILE 1
CHIBVUURE PRIMARY SCHOOL
TURWI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUJIJI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MOBILE 2
[) Ziki Primary School
i) Zengeya Primary School
iii) Chinyamapere Primary School
MOBILE 3
I) Negwari Primary School
ii) Mutsinzwa Primary School
iii) Mamutse Primary School
MOBILE 4
i) Musukutwa Primary School
ii) Chakonera Primary School
iii) Rwambiwa Primary School
MOBILE 5
i) Uteke Primary School
i) Savuli Ranch
iii) Chapungu Ranch
iv) Sango Ranch
v) Musaizi Ranch
vi) Chishakwe Ranch
vii) Matendere Ranch
viii) Mupari Ranch

DATES

19/11-25-11
26/11-02/12
03/12-09/12

19/11-25-11
26/11-02/12
03/12-09/12

19/11-25-11
26/11-02/12
03/12-09/12

19/11-25-11
26/11-02/12
03/12-09/12

19/11-02/12
03-Dec
04-Dec
05-Dec
06-Dec
07-Dec
08-Dec
09-Dec
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BIKITA WEST

PFUPAJENA CHIEF'S HALL
MAZUNGUNYE PRIMARY SCHOOOL
BENGURA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTIKIZIZI PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZIRABADA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NEGOVANO PRIMARY SCHOOL
NERUMEDZO PRIMARY SCHOOL
SILVEIRA MISSION
CHIVAKA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUPAMAONDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASARIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MURWIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GUMUNYU PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIKUKUTU PRIMARY SCHOOL
PAMUSHANA MISSION
HOZzVI PRIMARY SCHOOL
USHE PRIMARY SCHOOL
NGONDYORE PRIMARY SCHOOL
DUNGU PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYEMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHADA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MURWIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT REGISTRY OFFICE
CHIPENDEKE SECONDARY SCHOOL
CHARAMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHITSANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
JARAVAZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DUMA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKOTORE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSETI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MOBILE 1
i) Mungezi Primary School
i) Rusununguko Primary School
MOBILE 2
i) Bikita Fashu Secondary School
i) Domboshava Primary School
MOBILE 3
i) Mudzami Primary School
i) Marecha Primary School

CHIREDZI NORTH CONSTITUENCY

DA’S OFFICE

CHITSANGA HALL

CHRISTIAN SECONDARY SCHOOL
CHIPIWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
POREPORE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MKWASINE JETE HALL

MWENJE PRIMARY SCHOOL

DATES
19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12
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CHISAMBIJI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAHANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MACHOKA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUPINGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
JEKERO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTEYO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAREYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTAPURWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH’S PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZUNGUZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DOMBO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUFAKOSE SECONDARY SCHOOL
DUNUZA PRIMARY SCHOOL

MAC PRIMARY SCHOOL

MTILIKWE SECONDARY SCHOOL
MPAPA SECONDARY SCHOOL
NYATI PRIMARY SCHOOL

TERRY GOSS SECONDARY SCHOOL
NYANGAMBE PRIMARY SCHOOL
NANDI PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUKOPE PRIMARY SCHOOL
NDALI PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUWARE RANCH PRIMARY SCHOOL
MKWASINE ESTATE

MOBILE 1
i) CROWN RANCH
i) OSCRO ESTATE
i) EAGLEMONT RANCH

MOBILE 2
i) HUMANI RANCH
i) ANGUS RANCH

MOBILE 3
i) SENAKO RANCH
i) HAMMOND RANCH
i) MASAPASI ESTATE

MOBILE 4
i) MALILANGWE CONSERVENCE TRUST
i) FAIR RANCH
iii) CHIPIMBI ESTATE

MOBILE 5
i) SHILO ESTATE
i) ESSANBY ESTATE
i) CROCODILE FARM

MOBILE 6
i) NUANETSI RANCH HQ
i) GAME SCOUT CAMP
iii) CHISASE IRRIGATION
iv) MAGUDU RANCH

MOBILE 7
i) LUNDI CATTLE SECT

19/11-28/11
29/11-04/12
05/12-09/12

19/11-03/12
04/12-09/12

19/11-24/11
25/11-39/11
30/11-09/12

19/11-24/11
25/11-30/11
01/12-09/12

19/11-24/11
25/11-04/12
05/12-09/12

19/11-24/11
25/11-29/11
30/11-06/12
07/12-09/12

19/11-24/11
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i) CHINGWEZI SECTION

i) SAMBA RANCH

iv) BEVERLEY/ALSTRA HEAVENS EST.
MOBILE 8

i) MKWAZI RANCH

i) MUKAZI RANCH

i) NYANGAMBE RESETTLEMENT NO 2 OLD VILLAGE

iv) NYANGAMBE RESETTLEMENT NO 5 OLD VILLAGE
MOBILE 9

i) NYANGAMBE RESETTLEMENT VILLAGE 6A

i) NYANGAMBE RESETTLEMENT VILLAGE 6B

CHIREDZI SOUTH CONSTITUENCY

MALIPATI PRIMARY SCHOOL
DAVATA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GEZANI SECONDARY SCHOOL
MAKANANI PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHISHINYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUGIVIZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUTANDARE PRIMARY SCHOOL
PAHLELA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DUMISA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIKOMBEDZI COMMUNITY HALL
GURUNGWENI PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHANYENGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKAMBE PRIMARY SCHOOL
TICHADYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUHLANGULENI PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHINGELE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIBWEDZIVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
OLD BOLI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MALISANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHILONGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHAMBUTA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHISHAMISO PRIMARY SCHOOL
GOZONYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
BENZI PRIMARY SCHOOL

BANI PRIMARY SCHOOL

PUZANI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASUKWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CITRUS PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIVARAIDZE HALL

MAKOSIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GWASECHE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASUVAMELE PRIMARY SCHOOL
GWAIVHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIPINDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHOMUPANI PRIMARY SCHOOL
PUKUPELA PRIMARY SCHOOL
SAMU PRIMARY SCHOOL

25/11-30/11
01-12-07/12
08/12-09/12

19/11-22/11
23/11-25/11
26/1-02/12

03/12-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12
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MUPAGATI DDF SUB-OFFICE

MOBILE 1
i) MABALAUTA NATIONAL PARK HQ
i) MALIPATI NATIONAL PARK CAMP

MOBILE 2
i) SANGO BORDER POST
i) ZHOU PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOBILE 3
i) Section 26 Hippo Valley
ii) Section 27 Hippo Valley

MOBILE 4
i) Section 15 Hippo Valley
i) Nyawagi Primary School

MOBILE 5
i) Section 8 Hippo Valley
ii) Chiratidzo Primary School

CHIVI NORTH CONSTITUENCY

BARE PRIMARY SCHOOL

BEFURA PRIMARY SCHOOL

BWANYA PRIMARY SCHOOL

DR'S OFFICE

CHIBI MISSION

CHIDYAMAKONO SECONDARY SCHOOL
CHIFEDZA SECONDARY SCHOOL
CHIGAPA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIWARE PRIMARY SCHOOL

DENGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GWAMAKUNGUWO SECONDARY SCHOOL
JENYA PRIMARY SCHOOL

JOCHOMI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MADAMOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
MADYA PRIMARY SCHOOL

MAKAMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL
MAKOVERE NORTH PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASUNDA NORTH SECONDARY SCHOOL
MASUNDA SOUTH PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUDADISI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUVHUNDUSI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAMAKWE BUSINESS CENTRE
NYEVEDZANAI PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUBWERUCHENA PRIMARY SCHOOL
SHUMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
TAKAVARASHA PRIMARY SCHOOL
VURAVHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZVAMAPERE SECONDARY SCHOOL
ZORORAI SECONDARY SCHOOL
VUTETE CLINIC

MADYANGOVE PRIMARY SCHOOL

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-23/11
24/11-09/12

19/11-03/12
04/11-04/12

19/11-23/11
24/11-09/12

19/11-23/11
24/11-09/12
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MARAMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL

CHIVI SOUTH CONSTITUENCY

ARCH MUNAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL
BEREJENA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHASIYATENDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHEHAYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIKORE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIROGWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHOMURUVATI PRIMARY SCHOOL
DARE PRIMARY SCHOOOL
GORORO PRIMARY SCHOOL
GWITIMA BUSINESS CENTRE
JAKA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MADZIVIRE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAGWARI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKOVERE SOUTH PRIMARY SCHOOL
MARINGIRE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAWADZE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUPAGAMURI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSVOVI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTOTE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUZOGWI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NEMAUZHE PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAHOMBE PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAHOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
RUNESU PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUNGAI PRIMARY SCHOOL

SESE BUSINESS CENTRE

SHINDI PRIMARY SCHOOL
SIMUDZIRAI PRIMARY SCHOOL
TOKWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZIFUNZI PRIMARY SCHOOL

ZIHWA PRIMARY SCHOOL

ZUNGA PRIMARY SCHOOL

GUTU NORTH CONSTITUENCY

CHAGWIZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHATIKOBO PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHATSWORTH PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHAVAROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHESVINGO PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIGUHUNE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIKOSHA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHINYIKA BUSINESS CENTRE
CHIRIGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHITSA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHOKERA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DEVURE PRIMARY SCHOOL
DISTRICT ADMINISTRATOR'S OFFICE
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FIROMUMWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
GONDWI PRIMARY SCHOOL

GONYE PRIMARY SCHOOL
GUCHACHA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GUTU MISSION PRIMARY SCHOOL
GUVAMATANAGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GUZHA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GWIRANENZARA PRIMARY SCHOOL
HAMANDISHE PRIMARY SCHOOL
JARAVAZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAGOMBEDZE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKUMBE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MATIZHA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUDZAMIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUKARO MISSION

MUKOKO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUKOROVERWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUKUNDI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUNYARADZI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSHAVIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSHAYAVANHU PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSHIPE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTERO MISSION

NDAHWI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NHARIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAMANDI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAZVIDZI PRIMARY SCHOOL
SERIMA VET OFFICE

TONGOGARA PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZENGEYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZVAVAHERA PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOBILE 1
i) MUTUNDURU PRIMARY SCHOOL
i) CHITEPO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MOBILE 2
i) SHASHE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ii) DAYBROOKE RESETTLEMENT
MOBILE 3
i) MBIRIKIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL
i) MVIMVI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MOBILE 4
i) Vosloo Farm
i) Hubvumwe TRG Centre
MOBILE 5
i) CHAMISA PRIMARY SCHOOL
i) CHIPANGANE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MOBILE 6
i) Eastdale East Ranch
i) Eastdale Ranch
MOBILE 7

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12
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i) Woodlands Ranch
i) Bath Farm
MOBILE 8
i) Launder Farm
i) Southdale Farm

GUTU SOUTH CONSTITUENCY

BAKO PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHEKURE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHENINGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIHAMBAKWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIMEDZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHINGAI PRIMARY SCHOOL
DEWENDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
GOMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL

GONO PRIMARY SCHOOL

GUNI PRIMARY SCHOOL
HUNDUZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
KUBIKU PRIMARY SCHOOL
KUFONYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
KURAI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAJADA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKAMURE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKONDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKORE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKURA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MARINDA PRIMARY SHOOL
MASVINGISE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MATARUSE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAWERE BUSINESS CENTRE
MUNJERA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAZARE BUSINESS CENTRE
MUCHEKAYAORA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUKARO DUTCH PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTAMBWI| SECONDARY SCHOOL
MUNJANGANJA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTOMBWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSASA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTAMBARA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTEMA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTENDEURE PRIMARY SCHOOL
NERUPIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL
RANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL

RUPIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL
SENGAI PRIMARY SCHOOL

SORO PRIMARY SCHOOL

TIRIZI PRIMARY SCHOOL
VHUNJERE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZINHATA PRIMARY SCHOOL
VUMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12
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28

MAUNGWA SECONDARY SCHOOL
MUSHANGWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIMOMBE ONE SECONDARY SCHOOL
BATANAI PRIMARY SCHOOL

GUDZA PRIMARY SCHOOL

CHEPIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOBILE 1
i) DOPOTA PRIMARY SCHOOL
i) RINESHANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MOBILE 2
i) ZIMBIZI PRIMARY SCHOOL
i) RGUMINDOGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MOBILE 3
i) MUPATA PRIMARY SCHOOL
i) SIMBANEGAVI PRIMARY SCHOOL

MASVINGO CENTRAL CONSTITUENCY

CHENHOWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIKAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHRISTIAN SECONDARY SCHOOL
CIVIC CENTRE

DAITAI PRIMARY SCHOOL

HELEN MCGHIE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MACHITENDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKONI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASVINGO BARRACKS (4-1 Batillion)
MATSIKIDZE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAZANHI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUCHAKATA SUB OFFICE
MUCHEKE HALL

MUCHEMWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTENDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTUSVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NJOVO PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUJEKO PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUNYARARO PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUNYARARO WEST (TENT)
SHOWGROUND

TADZEMBWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
UZEZE PRIMARY SCHOOL
VICTORIA HIGH SCHOOL
VUROMBO PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUKOVO PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOBILE 1
i) HQ 4 BRIGADE
i) BUSHMEAD
i) MORNINGSIDE

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-28/11
29/11-09/12

19/11-25/11
26/11-03/12
04/12-09/12
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MASVINGO NORTH CONSTITUENCY

BAWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
BONDOLFI MISSION

BOSS MINE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIBAYA SECONDARY SCHOOL
CHIDZIKWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIKARUDZO PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIRICHOGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIWENGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
COPOTA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GATH'S MINE

GOKOMERE MISSION

GOVERE PRIMARY SCHOOL
GUNDURA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GURAJENA PRIMARY SCHOOL
KING MINE

MAKOMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MARAIRE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASHAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASHONGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MATSOKOTO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAZAMBARA SECONDARY SCHOOL
MORGENSTER MISSION
MUDAVHANHU SECONDARY SCHOOL
MUDHENGE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUNATSI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTONHODZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUZHWI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NEMARUNDWI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NHAMWI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYANDA PRIMARY SCHOOL

ST FRANCIS PRIMARY SCHOOL

ST STANSLOUS PRIMARY SCHOOL
TEMERAIRE SECONDARY SCHOOL
ZANO PRIMARY SCHOOL

ZIMUTO MISSION

ZVEHURU PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOBILE 1
i) SIPAMBI BUSINESS CENTRE
i) RUFARO CO-OPERATIVE
i) THORNGROVE

MOBILE 2
i) STARNMORE
i) MAROWA
i) VELOS

MOBILE 3
i) MUTENDI HIGH SCHOOL
i) MAROWA
i) MUTIMUREFU PRISON
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iv) MUSHANDIKE NATIONAL PARK
MOBILE 4
i) CHEVDEN SCHOOL
i) ROY BUSINESS CENTRE
i) MAZARI
MOBILE 5
i) INYONI RESETTLEMENT
i) GREAT ZIMBABWE HOTEL
i) ARDA SIKATO
iv) CORONATION

MASVINGO SOUTH

CHEHUDO PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIKUZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIMOMBE CO-OPERATIVE
CHITAKAI PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIWAWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
FUSIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL

GARAI PRIMARY SCHOOL

GOZHO PRIMARY SCHOOL
GUNIKUNI PRIMARY SCHOOL
GWAMANJOMA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GWATUTA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAGUDU PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKOHO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKUMBE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MANDERE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MANDINI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAPANZURE SECONDARY SCHOOL
MASARASARA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAVIZHU PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUCHIBWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUKOSI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSINGARABWI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSVOVI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NGOMAHURU PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAJENA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAMANDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYIKAVANHU PRIMARY SCHOOL
RARANGWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
RENCO MINE HALL
SHUMBAYAONDA PRIMARY SCHOOL

TOKWANE-NGUNDU PRIMARY SCHOOL

TUGWANE PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZOROGWE PRIMARY SCHOOL

MWENEZ|
BANGURE PRIMARY SCHOOL

BOTERERE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHEMVANA PRIMARY SCHOOL
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CHENGWE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIRINDI PRIMARY SCHOOL;
CHITANGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIZUMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DA'S OFFICE

DENGENYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DINHE PRIMARY SCHOOL
FURIDIZI PRIMARY SCHOOL
GWAMATENGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
HARIYOUMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MABHARE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MANGWERUME PRIMARY SCHOOL
MARANDA SECONDATRY SCHOOL
MARINDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MATANDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAWARIRE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAZETESE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MLELEZI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSAVEREMA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSHAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MWENEZANA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NEGARI PRIMARY SCHOOL
NESHURO SECONDARY SCHOOL
NESHURO GROWTH POINT
PAMBE PRIMARY SCHOOL

RATA PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUSHUMBE PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUTENGA CENTRAL RATES OFFICE
SHAYAMAVHUDZI PRIMARY SCOOL
SHAZHAUME PRIMARY SCHOOL
VINGA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKAWIRE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHINGAMI PRIMARY SCHOOL

MOBILE 1
i) LION AND ELEPHANT HOTEL
i) SHEBA RANCH
iii) BATTLEFIELDS
iv) ASHVELD RANCH
v) TURF RANCH
vi) MALUMBA RANCH
vii) NUANETSI RANCHf
viii) MBIZI NRZ
ix) QUAGGAPAN RANCH
x) ALKO RANCH
xi) BUBI RANCH
MOBILE 2
i) MUCHENI RANCH
i) WENTZELHOF
i) UMFULA RANCH
iv) CHIUMBURU BJB RANCH

19/11-20/11
21/11-22/11
23/11-24/11
25-Nov

26/11-27/11
28-Nov

29/11-01/12
02/12-03/12
04/12-05/12
06-Dec

07/12-09/12

19/11-20/11
21-Nov

22/11-23/11
24/11-25/11
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v) SWEETWATERS RANCH
vi) EDENVALE RANCH
vii) IRONWOOD RANCH
viii) WEDZA BLOCK (VILLAGE 1&2)
ix) MDC (Sect 1&2) & Central
x) LIMBIRGIA RANCH
xi) RUTENGA RANCH
MOBILE 3
i) SOVELELE RANCH
i) SANDIDZA RANCH
i) WANEZI BLOCK (Village 1,2,3,4&5)
iv) SARAHURU RANCH
v) SNOP RANCH
vi) MARIVALE RANCH
vii) ALTENBURG RANCH
viii) ZVIRIKURE SCHOOL

ZAKA EAST

CHAMBURUKIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIGWAGWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHINORUMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIPFUNDE PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIREDZI PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIROMO PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIVATA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DABWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
DEMDEDZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GOKO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MACHIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MADONDO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MANOKORE PRIMAR SCHOOL
MANYIRI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MARAIRE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASVINGAMASHAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MBUYAMASWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUGUDUBI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUKWIRIMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUROYI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSARAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSEKI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTIMWI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTSAMBWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUZINDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUZONDIDYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NHEMA PRIMARY SCHOOL
PANGANAI PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUDHANDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUSERE SECONDARY SCHOOL
ST JAMES CHIVAMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL

26/11-27/11
28/11-29/11
30/11-01/11
02/12-03/12
04/12-05/12
06/12-07/12
08/12-09/12

19/11-20/11
21/11-23/11
24/11-26/11
27/11-28/11
29/11-30/11
01/12-02/12
03/12-04/12
05/12-09/12
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SVUURE PRIMARY SCHOOL
TAPUDZAI PRIMARY SCHOOL
TSOVANI PRIMARY SCHOOL
VHURUMUKU PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZIBWOWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MANJORO PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAPARA PRIMARY SCHOOL

ZAKA WEST

BARAMANZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
BOTA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHARINGENO PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHARUKA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIMEDZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIPFUTI PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIPINDA PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIRARA SECONDARY SCHOOL
DEKEZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
GOVERE PRIMARY SCHOOL
GUNGUVU PRIMARY SCHOOL
HARAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
JERERA COUNCIL HALL
JICHIDZA SECONDARY SCHOOL
KUBATANA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAFURATIDZE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAKWAU PRIMARY SCHOOL
MAPANJE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MASHINGAIDZE PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUCHOKWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUDAVANHU PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUDZARA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUPARURI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUREREKWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSENYEKERI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSHAYA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUSHUNGWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
MUTAMBA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NEMAUKU PRIMARY SCHOOL
NJIIVA PRIMARY SCHOOL
NYAKUNHUWA PRIMARY SCHOOL
RUDHANDA SECONDARY SCHOOL
VANYORO PRIMARY SCHOOL
VEZA PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL
ZIMHUNGU PRIMARY SCHOOL
ZENGUWO PRIMARY SCHOOL
CHIIRA PRIMARY SCHOOL
BVUDZI PRIMARY SCHOOL
MOBILE
i) MUSISO HOSPITAL

19/11-25/11



i) NDANGA HOSPITAL 26/11-02/12
i) RUMWANDA RESETTLEMENT CLINIC 03/12-09/12



